
	
  

CONNECTICUT 
HISTORY 

NOVEMBER 1992 NUMBER THIRTY-THREE 

ARTICLES 
John F. Sutherland 

Jean F. Hankins 

Stanislaus A. Blojwas 

REVlEWS 

"One Loom or No Looms!": The 
Cheney Velvet Weavenf Strike 
of 1902 and the Limits of 
Benevolent Paternalism 

Solomon Briant and Joseph 
Joho110n: lodiao Teachers and 
Preachers in Colonial New England 

The "Polish Tradition• in 
Connecticut Politics 

Stanislaus A. Blejwas. St. Stanislaus B. & M. Parish. 
Meriden Connecticut: A Century of Connecticut Polonia: 
1891·1991. 

Reviewed by Robert Asher 

Andrew W. Oennan. Thonuu Darli11g (1720·1789): A Man of 
Uprightness and Integrity. 

Reviewed by Bruce P. Stark 

Howard Peck. Howard Peck's New Milford, Merrwries of a 
Connecticut Town. 

Reviewed by James W. Campbell 

Ralph Earl: The Face of the Yormg Republic. An exhibition. 
Reviewed by Barbaro E. Lacey 

1 

38 

61 

99 

103 

106 

108 


