

CONNECTICUT HISTORY

NOVEMBER 1992

NUMBER THIRTY-THREE

ARTICLES		
John F. Sutherland	"One Loom or No Looms!": The Cheney Velvet Weavers' Strike of 1902 and the Limits of Benevolent Paternalism	1
Jean F. Hankins	Solomon Briant and Joseph Johnson: Indian Teachers and Preachers in Colonial New England	38
Stanislaus A. Blejwas	The "Polish Tradition" in Connecticut Politics	61
REVIEWS		
- " [] 의 마스테 살이 얼마나 있다면 하고 있다면 되었다면 하는데 하는데 하는데 되었다면 하는데 되었다.	Stanislaus B. & M. Parish. A Century of Connecticut Polonia:	99
Reviewed by Roo	ert Asher	
Andrew W. German. Thomas Darling (1720-1789): A Man of Uprightness and Integrity. Reviewed by Bruce P. Stark		103
Howard Peck. Howard Peck's New Milford, Memories of a Connecticut Town. Reviewed by James W. Campbell		106
Ralph Earl: The Face of the Young Republic. An exhibition. Reviewed by Barbara E. Lacey		108